1 of 11 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
SRFB Series
HIGH RELIABILITY FERRITE BEADS ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
AS9100
CERTIFIED
SRFB Series
Rev K

2 of 11 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
SRFB Series
Rev K
VANGUARD ELECTRONICSVANGUARD ELECTRONICS FERRITE CHIP BEADS VANGUARD ELECTRONICSVANGUARD ELECTRONICS FERRITE CHIP BEADS
SPACE LEVELSPACE LEVEL
2 of 11 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
Vanguard P/N Impedance*
(Ω)
DCR
max
(Ω)
Current Rating
max
(A)
Package
SRFB0603-300**-*-* 30 0.15 0.50 0603
SRFB0603-600**-*-* 60 0.15 0.50 0603
SRFB0603-101**-*-* 100 0.20 0.40 0603
SRFB0603-151**-*-* 150 0.25 0.40 0603
SRFB0603-181**-*-* 180 0.25 0.40 0603
SRFB0603-301**-*-* 300 0.30 0.20 0603
SRFB0603-401**-*-* 400 0.35 0.20 0603
SRFB0603-601**-*-* 600 0.40 0.20 0603
SRFB0603-102**-*-* 1000 0.60 0.20 0603
SRFB0805-300**-*-* 30 0.02 4.00 0805
SRFB0805-500**-*-* 50 0.08 2.00 0805
SRFB0805-600**-*-* 60 0.15 1.50 0805
SRFB0805-700**-*-* 70 0.15 1.50 0805
SRFB0805-101**-*-* 100 0.20 1.00 0805
SRFB0805-121**-*-* 120 0.20 1.00 0805
SRFB0805-151**-*-* 150 0.20 1.00 0805
SRFB0805-221**-*-* 220 0.20 1.00 0805
SRFB0805-331**-*-* 330 0.25 1.00 0805
SRFB0805-471**-*-* 470 0.25 1.00 0805
SRFB0805-601**-*-* 600 0.30 1.00 0805
SRFB0805-102**-*-* 1000 0.40 1.00 0805
SRFB1206-300**-*-* 30 0.01 4.00 1206
SRFB1206-500**-*-* 50 0.03 3.00 1206
SRFB1206-800**-*-* 80 0.10 1.50 1206
SRFB1206-121**-*-* 120 0.10 1.50 1206
SRFB1206-251**-*-* 250 0.10 1.50 1206
SRFB1206-501**-*-* 500 0.20 1.00 1206
SRFB1206-601**-*-* 600 0.30 1.00 1206
* Impedance measured at 100 MHz
DATA TABLE
3 of 11 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
SRFB Series

4 of 11 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
SRFB Series
Rev K
VANGUARD ELECTRONICSVANGUARD ELECTRONICS FERRITE CHIP BEADS VANGUARD ELECTRONICSVANGUARD ELECTRONICS FERRITE CHIP BEADS
SPACE LEVELSPACE LEVEL
4 of 11 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
Vanguard P/N Impedance*
(Ω)
DCR
max
(Ω)
Current Rating
max
(A)
Package
SRFB0402A-100**-*-* 10 0.055 0.5 0402A
SRFB0402A-600**-*-* 60 0.5 0.2 0402A
SRFB0402A-121**-*-* 120 0.6 0.2 0402A
SRFB0402A-301**-*-* 300 0.8 0.1 0402A
SRFB0402A-471**-*-* 470 1.3 0.25 0402A
SRFB0402A-601**-*-* 600 1.2 0.05 0402A
SRFB0402A-102**-*-* 1000 1.6 0.05 0402A
SRFB0603A-070**-*-* 7 0.12 0.9 0603A
SRFB0603A-100**-*-* 10 0.12 0.9 0603A
SRFB0603A-300**-*-* 30 0.041 3 0603A
SRFB0603A-600**-*-* 60 0.041 3 0603A
SRFB0603A-800**-*-* 80 0.18 0.4 0603A
SRFB0603A-101**-*-* 100 0.18 0.4 0603A
SRFB0603A-121**-*-* 120 0.06 2 0603A
SRFB0603A-151**-*-* 150 0.18 0.4 0603A
SRFB0603A-221**-*-* 220 0.85 2 0603A
SRFB0603A-301**-*-* 300 0.31 0.4 0603A
SRFB0603A-331**-*-* 330 0.125 0.05 0603A
SRFB0603A-601**-*-* 600 0.14 2 0603A
SRFB0603A-102**-*-* 1000 0.58 0.3 0603A
SRFB0805A-110**-*-* 11 0.11 0.3 0805A
SRFB0805A-300**-*-* 30 0.11 0.3 0805A
SRFB0805A-500**-*-* 50 0.16 0.3 0805A
SRFB0805A-600**-*-* 60 0.031 3 0805A
SRFB0805A-900**-*-* 90 0.021 6 0805A
SRFB0805A-101**-*-* 100 0.16 0.3 0805A
SRFB0805A-121**-*-* 120 0.21 0.3 0805A
SRFB0805A-181**-*-* 180 0.027 6 0805A
SRFB0805A-221**-*-* 220 0.052 3 0805A
SRFB0805A-301**-*-* 300 0.21 0.3 0805A
SRFB0805A-601**-*-* 600 0.1 2 0805A
SRFB0805A-102**-*-* 1000 0.32 1 0805A
SRFB0805A-152**-*-* 1500 0.71 0.3 0805A
SRFB0805A-202**-*-* 2000 0.35 1 0805A
SRFB1206A-300**-*-* 30 0.031 3 1206A
SRFB1206A-500**-*-* 50 0.0085 6 1206A
SRFB1206A-700**-*-* 70 0.042 3 1206A
SRFB1206A-900**-*-* 90 0.017 0.3 1206A
SRFB1206A-101**-*-* 100 0.021 0.45 1206A
SRFB1206A-121**-*-* 120 0.028 5 1206A
*Impedance measured at 100 MHz
 **Impedance measured at 30 MHz
DATA TABLE
5 of 11 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
SRFB Series
Rev J
VANGUARD ELECTRONICSVANGUARD ELECTRONICS FERRITE CHIP BEADS VANGUARD ELECTRONICSVANGUARD ELECTRONICS FERRITE CHIP BEADS
SPACE LEVELSPACE LEVEL
Vanguard P/N Impedance*
(Ω)
DCR
max
(Ω)
Current Rating
max
(A)
Package
SRFB1206A-151**-*-* 150 0.053 3 1206A
SRFB1206A-301**-*-* 300 0.06 3 1206A
SRFB1206A-601**-*-* 600 0.22 1 1206A
SRFB1206A-102**-*-* 1000 0.31 1 1206A
SRFB1206A-152**-*-* 1500 0.4 0.35 1206A
SRFB1206A-202**-*-* 2000** 0.62 0.2 1206A
SRFB1806A-500**-*-* 50 0.011 6 1806A
SRFB1806A-600**-*-* 60 0.045 3 1806A
SRFB1806A-800**-*-* 80 0.045 3 1806A
SRFB1806A-101**-*-* 100 0.023 6 1806A
SRFB1806A-151**-*-* 150 0.51 0.2 1806A
SRFB1812A-700**-*-* 70 0.045 3 1812A
SRFB1812A-121**-*-* 120 0.025 6 1812A
SRFB1813A-101**-*-* 100 0.008 8 1813A
SRFB2218A-181**-*-* 180 0.045 5 2218A
SRFB2219A-551**-*-* 550 0.038 4 2219A
SRFB2220A-271**-*-* 270 0.038 4 2220A
SRFB3312A-101**-*-* 100 0.035 10.00 3312A
DATA TABLE
*Impedance measured at 100 MHz
 **Impedance measured at 30 MHz
6 of 11 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330